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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Scull125
HGA

9.000 9.650 9.5259.425 37.600
13T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Ruitenbach166
Sugar Land

9.500 9.375 9.1009.425 37.400
1 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

Aubree Jacobs141
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.000 9.1009.500 37.000
3 8T 1 4T 3 

3 

Isabella Burke243
Discover

9.300 8.800 9.2509.275 36.625
6 13 6 2T 4 

4 

Aislee Lomness248
Discover

9.100 9.150 8.8259.300 36.375
10 6 5 7 5 

5 

Madeline Shaffer162
HGC

9.375 8.900 8.8009.175 36.250
4 12 7 8 6 

6 

Gracyn Gonzales139
Pearland Elite

9.025 9.250 8.3009.425 36.000
11T 5 2T 13 7 

7 

Za'Karia Arceneaux-Gardne187
Santa Fe

9.475 9.000 8.9008.450 35.825
2 8T 15T 6 8 

8 

Jayla Wimbush155
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.350 8.6008.850 35.800
13T 3 11 11 9 

9 

Libby Purl195
Santa Fe

9.225 8.300 9.2508.925 35.700
8 17 9 2T 10 

10 

Avilyn To185
Stars

8.950 9.325 8.6758.650 35.600
15 4 12 9 11 

11 

Zariah Martinez144
Pearland Elite

9.325 9.100 7.5509.125 35.100
5 7 8 20 12 

12 

Adamari Baiza221
Iron Cross

8.650 8.750 8.6508.450 34.500
19 14 15T 10 13 

13 

Lorelei Medley112
Beaumont

8.550 9.000 8.0258.550 34.125
20 8T 14 14 14 

14 

Arianna Sackett124
HGA

9.125 7.525 8.5008.875 34.025
9 21 10 12 15 

15 

Jaylin Duran205
TAAG

9.275 9.000 7.8257.650 33.750
7 8T 21 17 16 

16 

Taylor Schexnider115
Beaumont

8.750 8.500 7.8008.300 33.350
17 16 19T 18 17T

17T

Holly Kroesen235
Above The Bar

8.250 8.725 8.0008.375 33.350
21 15 18 15 17T

17T

London Bryan170
AAGTX

9.025 8.075 7.3008.600 33.000
11T 18 13 21 19 

19 

Gaby Perez262
Rise

8.725 7.650 7.8508.425 32.650
18 19 17 16 20 

20 

Grace Cook157
HGC

8.900 7.550 7.5758.300 32.325
16 20 19T 19 21 

21 
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